
2025-2026 Blake Street Family Calendar 9.1.25 

Monday, August 25 ​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in begins 8:30-9:30 
Tuesday, August 26 ​ ​ ​ ​ Returning Family Phase-in day 8:00-12:00 

New Family Phase-in 8:30-10:30 
 
Wednesday, August 27 ​ ​ ​ Returning Families full-day 

New Family Phase-in 8:30- Lunch  
Thursday, August 28​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in 8:30-3:00 
Friday, August 29​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in ends  
 
Monday, September 1 ​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day FCfC closed 
Thursday, September 11​​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 5:00 for Staff Meeting 
Sunday, September 20​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Family Potluck and Sing-a-long 2:00-3:30 pm 
 
Friday, October 3​   ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 for Teacher Housing Open House* 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on the construction timeline 
Wednesday, October 8​ ​ ​ ​ Blake Street Birthday Pizza Party 5-7 pm 
Monday, October 13​ ​ ​ ​ Indigenous People’s Day FCfC closed 
Thursday, October 23​ ​ ​ ​ Curriculum Night 6:00 – 7:45 pm  
 
Monday, November 10 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at Noon for Conference Preparation 
Tuesday, November 11​ ​ ​ ​ Veterans Day Observed FCfC closed 
Wednesday, November 26 ​ ​ ​ Half Day Fall Recess Begins at Noon 
Thursday, November 27 - November 28​ ​ Fall Recess FCfC closed 
​  
Friday, December 19​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day Winter Recess Begins at Noon 
Monday, December 22 - January 2​ ​ Winter Recess FCfC closed 
 
Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ ​ Winter Recess ends FCfC reopens 
Thursday, January 15​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 5:00 for Staff Meeting 
Monday, January 19​ ​ ​ ​ Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, February 16​ ​ ​ ​ Presidents Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10​ ​ Week of the Young Child* 
Friday, April 10​​  ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for Staff Meeting  
Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17          ​ Spring Recess FCfC Closed*  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on NHPS schedule 
 
Wednesday, May 6​ ​ ​ ​ Open at 9:45 am #Morningwithoutchildcare Rally* 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on national dates 
Monday, May 25​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day FCfC closed  
Saturday, May 30​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll  
Sunday, May 31    ​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll (rain date) 
​  
Friday, June 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Juneteenth observed FCfC closed 

 
Thursday, July 9 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for Staff Meeting  
 
Thursday, August 13​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School  
Friday, August 14 - Monday, August 24​ ​ Teacher Work Days (FCfC closed to children)  
 

FCfC closings due to weather will be posted on News Channel 8 (wtnh.com) under “F” for Friends Center and sent via 
our text alert system.  Please check the website or watch TV on snowy days.   



2025-2026 East Grand Family Calendar 9.1.25 

Monday, August 25 ​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in begins 8:30-9:30 
Tuesday, August 26 ​ ​ ​ ​ Returning Family Phase-in day 8:00-12:00 

New Family Phase-in 8:30-10:30 
 
Wednesday, August 27 ​ ​ ​ Returning Families full-day 

New Family Phase-in 8:30- Lunch  
Thursday, August 28​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in 8:30-3:00 
Friday, August 29​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in ends  
 
Monday, September 1 ​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day FCfC closed 
Thursday, September 4​ ​ ​ ​ 12th Birthday Pizza Party 5-7 pm 
Thursday, September 11​​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 5:00 for Staff Meeting 
Sunday, September 20 ​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Family Potluck and Sing-a-long 12:30-2:00 pm 
 
Friday, October 3​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 for Teacher Housing Open House* 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on the construction timeline 
Thursday, October 9​ ​ ​ ​ Curriculum Night 6:00 – 7:45 pm  
Monday, October 13​ ​ ​ ​ Indigenous People’s Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, November 10 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at Noon for Conference Preparation 
Tuesday, November 11​ ​ ​ ​ Veterans Day Observed FCfC closed 
Wednesday, November 26 ​ ​ ​ Half Day Fall Recess Begins at Noon 
Thursday, November 27 - November 28​ ​ Fall Recess FCfC closed 
​  
Friday, December 19​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day Winter Recess Begins at Noon 
Monday, December 22 - January 2​ ​ Winter Recess FCfC closed 
 
Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ ​ Winter Recess ends FCfC reopens 
Monday, January 19​ ​ ​ ​ Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, February 16​ ​ ​ ​ Presidents Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10​ ​ Week of the Young Child* 
Friday, April 10​​  ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for Staff Meeting  
Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17          ​ Spring Recess FCfC Closed*  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on NHPS schedule 
 
Wednesday, May 6​ ​ ​ ​ Open at 9:45 am #Morningwithoutchildcare Rally* 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on national dates 
Monday, May 25​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day FCfC closed  
Saturday, May 30​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll  
Sunday, May 31    ​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll (rain date) 
​  
Friday, June 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Juneteenth observed FCfC closed 

 
Thursday, July 9 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for Staff Meeting  
 
Thursday, August 13​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School  
Friday, August 14 - Monday, August 24​ ​ Teacher Work Days (FCfC closed to children)  
 

FCfC closings due to weather will be posted on News Channel 8 (wtnh.com) under “F” for Friends Center and sent via 
our text alert system.  Please check the website or watch TV on snowy days.   



2025-2026 Flint Street Family Calendar 9.1.25 

Monday, August 25 ​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in begins 8:30-9:30 
Tuesday, August 26 ​ ​ ​ ​ Returning Family Phase-in day 8:00-12:00 

New Family Phase-in 8:30-10:30 
 
Wednesday, August 27 ​ ​ ​ Returning Families full-day 

New Family Phase-in 8:30- Lunch  
Thursday, August 28​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in 8:30-3:00 
Friday, August 29​ ​ ​ ​ New Family Phase-in ends  
 
Monday, September 1 ​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day FCfC closed 
Sunday, September 21 ​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Family Potluck and Sing-a-long 11:00-12:30 pm 
Sunday, September 14​ ​ ​ ​ Allyx’s 16th Anniversary Celebration 3-5 pm 
 
Friday, October 3  ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 for Teacher Housing Open House* 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on the construction timeline​  
Monday, October 13​ ​ ​ ​ Indigenous People’s Day FCfC closed 
Thursday, October 30​ ​ ​ ​ Curriculum Night 6:00 – 7:45 pm  
 
Monday, November 10 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at Noon for Conference Preparation 
Tuesday, November 11​ ​ ​ ​ Veterans Day Observed FCfC closed 
Thursday, November 13​​ ​ ​ Flint Birthday Pizza Party 5-7 pm 
Wednesday, November 26 ​ ​ ​ Half Day Fall Recess Begins at Noon 
Thursday, November 27 - November 28​ ​ Fall Recess FCfC closed 
​  
Friday, December 19​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day Winter Recess Begins at Noon 
Monday, December 22 - January 2​ ​ Winter Recess FCfC closed 
 
Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ ​ Winter Recess ends FCfC reopens 
Monday, January 19​ ​ ​ ​ Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, February 16​ ​ ​ ​ Presidents Day FCfC closed 
 
Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10​ ​ Week of the Young Child* 
Friday, April 10​​  ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for a Staff Meeting  
Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17          ​ Spring Recess FCfC Closed*  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on NHPS schedule 
 
Wednesday, May 6​ ​ ​ ​ Open at 9:45 am #Morningwithoutchildcare Rally* 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ *Dates may change based on national dates 
Monday, May 25​ ​ ​ ​ Memorial Day FCfC closed  
Saturday, May 30​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll  
Sunday, May 31    ​ ​ ​ ​ New Haven Family Stroll (rain date) 
​  
Friday, June 19​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Juneteenth observed FCfC closed 

 
Thursday, July 9 ​ ​ ​ ​ Center Closes at 4:30 pm for Staff Meeting  
 
Thursday, August 13​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School  
Friday, August 14 - Monday, August 24​ ​ Teacher Work Days (FCfC closed to children)  
 

FCfC closings due to weather will be posted on News Channel 8 (wtnh.com) under “F” for Friends Center and sent via 
our text alert system.  Please check the website or watch TV on snowy days.  Dates with an (*) may change. 


